
Halbfinale Kreispokal
 02.12.2016

Sophienstädt II 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow I
Strebe Mike 90 94 184 184  : 195 80 115 195 Bastian Ingo

Fischer Achim 89 92 181 365  : 416 107 114 221 Freitag Volker
Bunke Andreas 117 141 258 623  : 631 121 94 215 Lehmann Danny
Christ Christian 124 99 223 846  : 888 137 120 257 Kroll Andy

GP 846 888 GP

Grün Weiss Bernau II 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Lichterfelde I
Rapp Jürgen 106 111 217 217  : 219 108 111 219 Ring Heiko

Stolz Christian 109 98 207 424  : 426 112 95 207 Pospieszny Olaf
Bahr Axel 100 75 175 599  : 646 115 105 220 Kessler Chistian

Engelmann Dennis 95 85 180 779  : 848 82 120 202 Kuhn Christian
GP 779 848 GP

Blumberg III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Nordend II
Kohlase Gerd 84 87 171 171  : 188 102 86 188 Nickelmann Henner

Klinger Macello 94 115 209 380  : 390 110 92 202 Stegenitz Peter
Zimmermann Lutz 107 124 231 611  : 607 100 117 217 Leipert Karl- Heinz

Zimmermann Lothar 118 82 200 811  : 851 126 118 244 Germann Daniel
GP 811 851 GP

Lichterfelde III 1.DG 2.DG ges  - 1.DG 2.DG ges Bernau III
Helmrich Rüdiger 104 89 193 193  : 155 81 74 155 Stolz Michael

Reichelt Kay 108 111 219 412  : 343 100 88 188 Prillwitz Rüdiger
Wrobel Paul 107 97 204 616  : 533 91 99 190 Barwig Emil

Durchstecher Jan 110 105 215 831  : 674 87 54 141 Mettner Reinhard
GP 831 674 GP

Gratuliere die Vier Sieger Mannschaften zum Einzug ins Kreispokal Finale .
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